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Case Name: 

Case Number: 
Filer: 

Document 
Number: 

Docket Text: 

Simon Bernstein Irrevocable Insurance Trust Dtd 6121195 v. Heritage Union Life Insurance 
Company 
1:13-cv-03643 
Eliot Ivan Bernstein 
Eliot Bernstein 
Eliot Ivan Bernstein 

NOTICE of appeal by Eliot Ivan Bernstein, Eliot Bernstein, Eliot Ivan Bernstein regarding orders 
[273] Filing fee$ 505. (Bernstein, Eliot) 

1:13-cv-03643 Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

Adam Michael Simon asimon@chicago-law.com 

Glenn E. Heilizer glenn@heilizer.com 

James John Stamos jstamos@stamostrucco.com, dvasquez@stamostrucco.com 

Jill Marla Iantoni jilliantoni@gmail.com 

John M. O'Halloran joh@mcveyparsky-law.com 

Kevin Patrick Horan khoran@stamostrucco.com, sberkin@stamostrucco.com 

Lisa Sue Friedstein Lisa@friedsteins.com 

Michael Duane Sanders mds@pw-law.com, sjohnson@pw-law.com 

Theodore Herbert Kuyper tkuyper@stamostrucco.com, kpradin@stamostrucco.com 

Thomas B. Underwood tbu@pw-law.com, bpoole@pw-law.com 
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